Dayton Public Schools Conference XC Championships

Dayton

Race 2 - HS Boys - 5K
10/11/2022 - 5:20 pm

Team Results

Team Runner

Place Team

IGEBS
@ Stivers
2 @ Ponitz CTC
ﬂ Dunbar

4 Belmont

0

DNP @ Thurgood Marshall

Sl

25,
; ;%@;9* Meadowdale

DNP £33

Page 1/2

Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
49 1:57.00 23:24 7:32 403 5-7-11-14-17-25 5-7-10-12-15-22
52 2:05:18 25:04 8.04 14:23 2-4-10-15-27 2-4-9-13-24
55 1:58:46 2346 7:39 828 1-6-13-19-22-23 1-6-11-17-20-21
59 2:00:50 24:10 747 447 3-8-16-18-20-21-26 3-8-14-16-18-19-23

50:39 2520 8:09 9-24 2 Runners
23:32 23:32  T7:35 12 1 Runner

10/11/2022 5:50pm
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Amose Yeriya
Yafet Mahari
Carter Thorp
Masakala Amuri
Ramiro Martin
Keshaun Golden
Jalal Lewis

Taha Hamid
Imari Wilson
Clement Nshizirungu
Josiah Lee
DeNiro Morris
TyJheir Shipman
Judah Lindsey
WaQudra Qudra
David Danhoui
Sabri Kizenga
Norman Sario
Timothy Maloney
Demonte Murrell
Kashad Randall
Ty'Bren Taylor
Dariyn Price
Ronaldo Rodas
Carter Daniels
Malik Hines
Jerome Montgomery
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Grade
9
10
12
12
12
12
10
11
11
1
10
11
12

11
10
10
10
11
12
11
10
12
10
10

9

Race 2 - HS Boys - 5K
10/11/2022 - 5:20 pm

Individual
Team Time  Points
Dunbar 18:59.4 1
Ponitz CTC 20:352 2
Belmont 21:22.7 3
Ponitz CTC 21:29.7 4
Stivers 21:324 5
Dunbar 21:325 6
Stivers 21:334 7
Belmont 21:554 8
Thurgood Marshall  22:39.3
Ponitz CTC 23.084 9
Stivers 23178 10
Meadowdale 23:311
Dunbar 24410 1
Stivers 25:.01.0 12
Ponitz CTC 25065 13
Belmont 25259 14
Stivers 25:345 15
Belmont 25571 16
Dunbar 26:050 17
Belmont 26:089 18
Belmont 26:344 19
Dunbar 212713 20
Dunbar 27488 21
Thurgood Marshall  27:59.2
Stivers 28:021 22
Belmont 32599 23
Ponitz CTC 34573 24

Results

10/11/2022 5:50pm



